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Handball

Men
Hommes

Quarterfinal
Quart de finale

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

WED 7 AUG 2024
Start Time 21:30

Pierre Mauroy Stadium
Stade Pierre Mauroy

Match 32

HBLMTEAM7-------------QFNL000300--_83 v1.0 Report Created  WED 7 AUG 2024 23:03

NOR  28 - 33  SLO
(12 - 16) (16 - 17)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 AGA Vetle Eck 33:10
5 SAGOSEN Sander 3/8 38 1/1 1/5 1/2 4 2 42:41
6 BARTHOLD Sebastian Hein

11 OEVERBY Petter 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 30:16
12 SAEVERAAS Kristian Skinstad 11:56
19 BJOERNSEN Kristian 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 1 59:06
21 GULLERUD Magnus 2/2 100 2/2 1 29:50
22 GROENDAHL Tobias Schjoelberg 4/5 80 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/1 7 3 1 25:32
24 OSULLIVAN Christian (C) 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 1 1 34:05
27 REINKIND Harald 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 31:51
30 BERGERUD Torbjoern Sittrup 41:29
42 SETTERBLOM Gabriel Ask 4/6 67 1/1 1/3 1/1 1/1 4 14:14
43 LYSE Simen Ulstad 1/5 20 1/5 2 1 8:16
71 BLONZ Alexandre Christoffersen 7/9 78 6/7 1/2 1 57:34

Bench/Team
28/45 62 9/10 6/7 4/15 3/4 4/5 2/3 0/1 21 5 2 2 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SAEVERAAS Kristian Skinstad 1/6 17 1/1 100 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/1 0
30 BERGERUD Torbjoern Sittrup 9/36 25 2/9 22 1/3 33 3/13 23 2/3 67 1/5 20 0/3 0

EG 1
Totals 10/43 23 3/10 30 1/3 33 3/16 19 2/4 50 1/6 17 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 1 10 90
Wing Shots 6 1 7 86
9m Shots 4 6 1 4 15 27
7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75
Fast Breaks 4 1 5 80
Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67
Empty Goal N/A 1 1 0
Totals 28 10 1 2 4 45 62

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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NOR  28 - 33  SLO
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Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 AGA VE 5 SAGOSEN S

0/1 0/1 1/1
0/1 1/2 1/1

1-Blocked

6 BARTHOLD SH 11 OEVERBY P
0/1

1/1

12 SAEVERAAS K 19 BJOERNSEN K

1/1
2/2 1/1

21 GULLERUD M

2/2

22 GROENDAHL TS

1/1
1/1 2/2

1-Post

24 OSULLIVAN C

1/1

1-Missed

27 REINKIND H
1/1
0/1

30 BERGERUD TS 42 SETTERBLOM GA

1/1
1/1 2/2

2-Blocked

43 LYSE SU

0/2 1/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

71 BLONZ AC
1/1 0/1 2/2
1/1 0/1
2/2 1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 0/2 3/3
3/4 0/1 5/7
4/7 5/6 7/7

1-Missed 2-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
0/1

5/5

2/3

0/1

1/2 4/12

6/7
0/2

3/3
4/5

3/4

1/1
4/5

3/5

3/3

1/1

3/48/9

1/2
1/3

1/1
5/6

2/4

1/5 2/2 0/2
2/4 0/2 2/5
0/10 0/2 3/11

12 SAEVERAAS K
0/1 1/1 0/1

0/1 0/1 0/1

30 BERGERUD TS
1/4 1/1 0/1
2/4 0/1 2/5
0/9 0/1 3/10
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HBLMTEAM7-------------QFNL000300--_83 v1.0 Report Created  WED 7 AUG 2024 23:03

NOR  28 - 33  SLO
(12 - 16) (16 - 17)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

SLO - Slovenia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

3 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz 3/3 100 3/3 2 36:18
8 JANC Blaz 9/11 82 1/1 1/2 1/1 5/6 1/1 1 1 1 59:34

11 DOLENEC Jure (C) 2/5 40 1/4 1/1 1 1 33:03
19 JOVICIC Stas
20 KODRIN Tilen 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 57:56
22 GABER Matej 0/1 0 0/1 1 20:19
23 ZARABEC Miha 1/1 100 1/1 4 1 19:35
26 FERLIN Klemen 1 43:45
27 HORZEN Kristjan 0/1 0 0/1 6:56
44 BOMBAC Dean 2/4 50 1/2 0/1 1/1 3 1 D 34:20
51 MACKOVSEK Borut 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 1 1 37:35
77 NOVAK Domen 17:31
88 VLAH Aleks 11/12 92 1/1 8/8 1/2 1/1 2 3 39:34
90 LESJAK Urban 13:34

Bench/Team 1
33/44 75 7/10 2/3 13/17 2/4 5/6 3/3 1/1 13 2 7 3 4 1 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

26 FERLIN Klemen 9/30 30 1/8 13 1/7 14 5/7 71 1/3 33 0/4 0 1/1 100
90 LESJAK Urban 1/8 13 0/2 0 1/3 33 0/1 0 0/2 0

Totals 10/38 26 1/10 10 1/7 14 6/10 60 1/4 25 0/4 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 10 70
Wing Shots 2 1 3 67
9m Shots 13 3 1 17 76
7m Shots 2 2 N/A 4 50
Fast Breaks 5 1 6 83
Breakthroughs 3 3 100
Empty Goal 1 N/A 1 100
Totals 33 10 1 44 75

Number of Attacks: 49, Scoring Efficiency: 67%
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NOR  28 - 33  SLO
(12 - 16) (16 - 17)

Referees: GARCIA IReferees:  / MARIN LORENTE A (ESP)

SLO - Slovenia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 BLAGOTINSEK B

2/2 1/1

8 JANC B
1/1 2/2
0/1 0/1
4/4 2/2

11 DOLENEC J

0/1
1/1 1/3

19 JOVICIC S 20 KODRIN T
0/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

22 GABER M
0/1

23 ZARABEC M

1/1

26 FERLIN K 27 HORZEN K

0/1

44 BOMBAC D
0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Blocked

51 MACKOVSEK B
1/1

1/1

77 NOVAK D 88 VLAH A
2/2
2/3 1/1 3/3
1/1 2/2

90 LESJAK U

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 0/2 2/2
2/4 2/2 3/5

10/10 2/2 8/11
1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/3

1/1

3/3

1/1

3/4 8/9

1/1
4/5

3/5
5/6

2/4

6/7
0/2

3/3

2/3

0/1

1/24/12

0/0
0/1

5/5
4/5

3/4

0/1 2/2 0/3
1/4 1/1 2/7
3/7 1/6 0/7

26 FERLIN K
0/1 2/2 0/3
1/3 1/1 2/4
2/6 1/4 0/6

90 LESJAK U

0/1 0/3
1/1 0/2 0/1

Legend:
(C) Captain % Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots
9m 9-metre Shots AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
D Direct Red Card EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable
No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TF Technical Faults
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After Third 2-Minute Suspension
YC Yellow Cards
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